FP
GA
HIGH-PERFORMANCE, FPGA MULTI-FUNCTION PXI CARD
User configurable FPGA with Digital and Analog I/O•
32 Differential / 64 Single-ended Digital I/O lines•
8 Differential / 16 Single-ended 75 kS/s A/D inputs•
8 16-bit, 1 MS/s D/A outputs•
8 MB of on-board SSRAM•

1 year
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX3788 High-Performance, FPGA Multi-Function PXI Card
GX3788-M High-Performance, FPGA Multi-Function PXI Card,
(Ruggedized and Conformally Coated)
ACCESSORY
GT95021 2 ft. Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95022 3 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95028 10 ft shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95031 6 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
CALIBRATION
GX3788-CAL GX3788 Calibration/Verification Service. Includes
pre-verification data (post calibration data provided
if applicable)
GX3788-CAL-3 GX3788 Calibration/Verification Service - 3 years.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
GX3788-CAL-5 GX3788 Calibration/Verification Service - 5 years.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
GX3788-CALKIT Calibration cable kit for use with the GX3788
module & CalEasy
CalEasy-GX3788 CalEasy for the GX3788 (Single User License) with
One Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy CalEasy License for all Supported Marvin Test